—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Position
Superintendent/Principal
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Teacher - Reg Middle Sch
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Resource Teacher

Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Teacher - Reg Middle Sch
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Teacher - Reg Middle Sch
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Maintenance/Grounds
Speech/Language Pathologist

Cafeteria Coordinator

Teacher - Hourly

School Secretary

Library Assistant

Accounting Assistant Il

Instructional Assistant

Head Cook

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Elementary Regular Ed Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Van Driver, Asb
Bookkeeper

Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Department

Certificated Management
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Maintenance/Grounds
Speech/Language Pathologist

Cafeteria

Certificated Teacher - Hourly

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Fiscal

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Cafeteria

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Certificated Teacher

Total Wages
$133,363
$83,190
$73,554
$70,111
$64,928
$58,086
$55,587
$53,422
$49,548
$47,695
$41,177
$37,025
$33,350
$30,147

$28,654
$28,075

$28,051

$24,480
$22,497

$22,412
$21,026

$20,839

$20,817

$20,543

$18,277



26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Maintenance/Grounds - 10
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher
Elementary Regular Ed Teacher

School Secretary

Special Education Director

Maintenance/Grounds
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary
Blochman Union Elementary

Blochman Union Elementary

Maintenance/Grounds - 10
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Benjamin Foxen Elementary
Site Personnel

Cert Management Special
Education

Maintenance/Grounds

Blochman Union School Dist
Blochman Union School Dist
Blochman Union School Dist
Blochman Union School Dist

Blochman Union School Dist

$16,763
$16,060
$15,927
$14,677

$8,364

$2,380
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



