	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent/Principal		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Management	\$133,363
2.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$83,190
3.	Teacher - Reg Middle Sch		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$73,554
4.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$70,111
5.	Resource Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$64,928
6.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$58,086
7.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$55,587
8.	Teacher - Reg Middle Sch		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$53,422
9.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$49,548
10.	Teacher - Reg Middle Sch		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$47,695
11.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$41,177
12.	Maintenance/Grounds		Blochman Union Elementary	Maintenance/Grounds	\$37,025
13.	Speech/Language Pathologist		Blochman Union Elementary	Speech/Language Pathologist	\$33,350
14.	Cafeteria Coordinator	Van Driver, Asb Bookkeeper	Blochman Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$30,147
15.	Teacher - Hourly		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher - Hourly	\$28,654
16.	School Secretary		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$28,075
17.	Library Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$28,051
18.	Accounting Assistant II		Blochman Union Elementary	Fiscal	\$24,480
19.	Instructional Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$22,497
20.	Head Cook		Blochman Union Elementary	Cafeteria	\$22,412
21.	Instructional Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$21,026
22.	Instructional Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$20,839
23.	Instructional Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$20,817
24.	Instructional Assistant		Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$20,543
25.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher		Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$18,277

26.	Maintenance/Grounds - 10	Blochman Union Elementary	Maintenance/Grounds - 10	\$16,763
27.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher	Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$16,060
28.	Elementary Regular Ed Teacher	Blochman Union Elementary	Certificated Teacher	\$15,927
29.	School Secretary	Blochman Union Elementary	Benjamin Foxen Elementary Site Personnel	\$14,677
30.	Special Education Director	Blochman Union Elementary	Cert Management Special Education	\$8,364
31.	Maintenance/Grounds	Blochman Union Elementary	Maintenance/Grounds	\$2,380
32.	Board Member	Blochman Union Elementary	Blochman Union School Dist	\$0
33.	Board Member	Blochman Union Elementary	Blochman Union School Dist	\$0
34.	Board Member	Blochman Union Elementary	Blochman Union School Dist	\$0
35.	Board Member	Blochman Union Elementary	Blochman Union School Dist	\$0
36.	Board Member	Blochman Union Elementary	Blochman Union School Dist	\$0